
 

                                                   PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 
 

                                                   Puesto de Control  Marítimo del Callao 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA:   sábado, 11 de enero de 2020 
      

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

  AGRICOLA 

1 
HERNANDEZ 

ARTEAGA 
CARLOS  

DPW-APM-
MEDLOG-

NEPTUNIA 
VILLEGAS-RANSA 

SAN AGUSTIN 

20003-414 19099-19756 19099-18368 20003-432 20003-460 
20003-

419 
20003-

406 
20003-

421 

20003-433 20003-434 20003-435 20003-436 20003-420       

20003-437 20003-438 20003-439 20003-441         

20003-442 20003-450 20003-451 20003-452         

20003-453 20003-470 20003-471 20003-475         

                

2 
NUÑEZ  

RONCAL  
JOSE 

IMUPESA-VILLAS 
OQUENDO-TPP 

OQUENDO-
CONTRANS 

19099-18207 19099-18222 19099-18223 20003-473 20003-405 
20003-

389 
20003-

448 
  

19099-19299 20003-456 19099-20660 19099-20166         

19099-19114 19099-18608 19099-19872 20003-228         

20003-261 20003-388 20003-413 20003-136         

                

3 
BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

JAVIER 

FARGOLINE-DINET-
ALCONSA 

VENTANILLA-TPP 

VENTANILLA 

19099-19718 19099-18079 19099-19715 20003-412 19003-17712 
20003-

449 
    

19099-19490 19099-20763 19099-20450 19099-20764         

20003-440 20003-333 20003-444 20003-474         

20003-472 20003-454 20003-331           

                

                

4 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

BAHIA 
19099-20076               

                

  PECUARIO 

1 
ROJAS 

ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 

DPW-RANSA SAN 
AGUSTIN-TPP 

VENTANILLA-TPP 
OQUENDO-

CONTRANS-DINET 

20003-409 20003-364 20003-45 200003-41         

20003-334 20003-424 19099-19650 20099-98         

19099-18191 19003-17665             

                

                

    

 


